LISTA

Ordem

C

Eleicao Delegados 132 Congresso FENPROF

Autonomia Sindical

Delegados Aposentados - Regido Lisboa

Id Socio

Nome

Tipo
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21053
14719
45200
33228
44748
19286
45140
5350
51134
32836
12472
39
25242

Carlos Valdez Pinto Vasconcellos

Antdnio Luis Melo Santos

Leonor Garcia Vasco

Jorge Manuel Correia Seabra

José Fernando Costa Duarte

Luis Filipe Xarepe Jesus

Ana Maria Cassapo Pina Henriques

Artur José Almeida Santos

José Alberto Peres Alves

Daniel Casasnovas Gonzalez

Maria Cristina Silva Nunes Félix Sacramento
Maria Helena Neves Cruz

Esmeraldina Rocha Silva Vilhena Sacadura
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